20-Mar-23
NAME

Atkinson
Atkinson
Bartz
Bowman
Brooks
Cook
Cordier
Crawford
Dition
Eichorn
Esper il
Etchison
Everett
Felker
Fitzgeraid
George
Goul
Gould
Gross
Gustafson
Gutting
Han
Haslock
Hedrich
Henry
Hitchock
Holzhausen
Hower
Hunt
Jackson
Jahn
Kincaid
Krupp
Lashbrook
Lezovich
Little
Lowe
McClatchey
Miller
Miller
Miller
Muston
Nemeth
Nidefski
Parsons
Peck
Pennington
Perrin
Pitylak
Powell
Price
Randolph
Reha
Rosell
Schwalm
Sharp
Simon
Smith
Smith
Smith

SHIAWASSEE COUNTY ENVIRONMENTAL HEALTH CONTRACTOR LISTING

Jerry
Dane
Jeffrey R.
Marshal
Ron
Dale
Timothy
Ric
Jack
Mark
John
Ryan
Nick
George
Mark
Ken
Terry
Daniel
Joseph
Matt
Jerry
Douglas
Rick
Michael
Don
Caitlin
Bruce
Brandon
Trevor
Mike
Jay
Brad
Ralph
Tom
Tom
Daryl
Tom
William
Mitchell
Glen
Thomas
Ryan
Brandon
Mike
Kyle
Matt
Michael
Stephen
William
Shane
Jeff
Larry & Bri
Roger
Jeffery
Robert
Jared
Bernard A.
Mike
Travis
Mark

COMPANY

Atkinson Construction

Dane Atkinson Construction

B & C Excavating (Bartz)
Bowman Excavating, Inc.
Continental Machine Co.

Cook Brothers Excavating, Inc.
T.W. Cordier Excavating
Lennon Construction Co., inc.
Dillon Construction

Don's Septic Tank Cleaning
John Esper (il

Central Michigan Industries, Inc.
Everett's Excavating

Felker Excavating

Fitzgerald Gravel

Ken George Excavating

Terry Goul Construction

Gould Excavation LLC

Gross Construction Inc.
Gustafson Companies

Gutting and Son Exc.

Concrete Works

Haslock & Sons Exc. Co.
Hedrich Excavating

Don Henry Construction

R & C Excavating

Holzhausen Farms Inc.

Hower Excavating

G. A. Hunt Excavating, LLC
Site Werx Excavating

D & J Construction

Kincaid Construction, LLC.
KMR Excavating of Michigan
Lashbrook's Excavating & Septic
Lezovich Excavating

Waldorf & Sons Inc.

Tom Lowe Excavating

R & W Excavating

A M Miller Trucking

Miiler Brother’s Excavating, Inc.
T.H. Milier Excavating, Inc.

SF Construction

Nemeth Trucking & Excavating
MBN Builders, LLC

Michigan Excavation Specialists
Diggers Tile Service
Pennington Farm Drainage
Perrin Construction Co., Inc.
Apex Septic & Excavating

SP Powell's Sand & Soil
Price's Construction

Randofph Digging Service

J & R Earth Movers

At Your Disposal, Inc.

BB Farm & Earthwork

Sharp Construction Services
Central Excavating LLC
Woodhull Construction Company
Smith Sand & Gravel

Mark’'s Excavating

ADDRESS

12568 Lansing Hwy
8105 Prior Rd.

4106 W, Tyrreli Rd.
920 W. Marr Road
3332 N. M-52

7974 Lyons Road
3360 W. Grand River Road
2352 S. Kerby Rd.
7648 E. M-21

8059 Coldwater Rd.
3255 E. Bath Rd.

P.O. Box 406

13354 W. Gary Rd.
347 Carland Rd.

3990 E. Six Mile Creek Rd
700 N. Wiitiamston Rd.
108 E. Summit St.
1776 Talon Dr.

8260 New Lothrop Rd.
1234 Christian Way
11445 Scribner

108 N. Comstock St.
5275 W. Coon Lk. Rd.
17545 Frandsche Road
7675 S. Newberry

672 N. M-52

5780 Cram Rd.

1107 E. Lansing Rd.
1220 E. Taft Rd.
13937 Webster Rd., Ste. A
2738 Parmenter Rd.
10284 Reid Rd.

15215 Briggs Road
4895 Curdy

9548 Cork Road

9118 N. Dort Hwy.
7166 Cook Rd.

5880 N. Latson Rd.
11183 Monroe Rd.
3026 W. M-21

8900 W. M-21

8256 Prior Rd.

3651 W. Garrison Rd.
P.O. Box 242

4166 S Vasser Rd
5303 E. Ridge Rd.
18885 W. Sharon Rd.
8888 Lansing Rd.
P.0.Box 6

170 W State St

11826 S. Luce Rd.
8516 N. Williams Rd.
8851 W. Huff Rd.
2050 Demode Rd.
5521 W. Locke Rd.
9120 Duffield Rd.
11303 W. Price Rd.
9609 E. Price Rd.
4085 Tyrrell Rd.

8458 St. Clair Rd.

cITY STATE 2IP
M
Mi

Durand Mi 48429
Durand Mi 48429
Owosso Mi 48867
Howell Mi 48855
Owosso Mi 48867
Portland Mi 48875
Owosso Ml 48867
Corunna Ml 48817
Corunna Mi 48817
Flushing Mi 48433
Morrice M1 48857
Owosso Mi 48867
Chesaning MI 48616
Owosso Mi 48867
Owosso Mi 48867
Williamston Ml 48895
Durand Ml 48429
Eaton Rapid MI 48827
New Lothrop Mi 48460
Mason Mi 48854
Morrice Ml 48857
Corunna Mi 48817
Howell Mi 48843
Chesaning, Wi 48616
Durand Mi 48429
Webberville M| 48892
Owosso Mi 48867
Morrice Mi 48857
St Johns Mi 48879
Bath Mi 48808
Corunna Mi 48817
Swartz Cree M| 48473
Chesaning M 48616
Howell Mi 48855
Morrice Mi 48857
Mt Morris  MI 48458
Swartz Cree Mi 48473
Howell Mi 48843
Portland L] 48875
St Johns Ml 48879
St Johns Mi 48879
Durand Mi 48429
Owosso Mi 48867
Laingsburg MI 43848
Burton Mi 48519
Elsie Mi 48831
Oakley Mi 48649
Durand Mi 48429
Charlotte Mi 48813
Montrose Mi 48457
Perrinton Mi 48871
St Johns M 48879
Elsie Mi 48831
Holly Mi 48442
Perry Ml 48872
Gaines Ml 48436
Westphalia Ml 48894
Laingsburg Ml 48848
Owosso Mi 48867
Laingsburg Mi 48848

PHONE

810
989
517
517
289
517
289
989
289
810
989
517
989
289
289
517
289
517
810
517
989
989
517
989
517
517
289
517
289
517
833
810
289
517
517
810
248
517
517
289
289
289
989
289
810
989
989
289
517
810
517
989
989
248
517
248
989
517
517
517

621-3272
666-2693
625-5554
546-2117
277-9801
647-6255
723-4322
288-2656
277-5099
6918991

2770795
204-6509
845-2259
723-2995
743-3645
655-1045
288-5872
489-6759
287-3652
204-4394
666-1347
743-6070
546-1518
845-2146
202-5586
881-0389
2774228
625-6637
2271222
641-6000
444-0509
6556835
845-2379
2020776
719-6840
564-5000
2490347
546-4739
647-7961
2242066

593-3399
413-0082
743-0467
834-5412

239-6460
413-7196
288-6046
997-6997
639-7516
930-3967
224-3766
661-2563
920-3774
861-6412
396-7078
5876784

580-0708
625-3228
202-2862



Stevens
Stites
Stoddard
Sumbera
Thelen
Tkaczyk
Vesper
Watson
Weliman
Wilson
Woodbury

Mark
Chad
Randy
Anthony
Andrew
Steve
Dennis
Duane
Craig
Ronald
Daniel

Stevens Construction & Excavatin 1835 Epley Rd.

Accuex Excavating

Stoddard Mobile Court & Sales, In 16940 S. Oakley Road

A.B.S. Excavating

Thelen & Sons Exc

Steve Tkaczyk Excavating
Fairbanks Trenching & Const
T.Q. Builders / Geosmart System
Wellman Excavating

Triple “C" Construction
Woodbury Excavating

10551 Byron Rd.

6668 McBride Rd.
11721 Pryor Rd.
15801 Ridge Road
1382 Lucy Rd.

13547 S. Delaney Rd.
4963 Dixie

5143 Cole Road
9365 Alward Rd.

Williamston
Howell
Chesaning
Owosso
Portland
Oakley
Howell
Perry
Saginaw
Bancroft
Laingsburg

M
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Ml
Mi
Mi

48895
48855
48616
48867
48875
48649
48843
48872
48601
48414
48848

517
810
989
989
517
989
517
517
89
989
989

655-1089
275-5689
845-2183
251-8232
331-3384
205-9800
546-2220
625-3530
7773442
634-3045
429-3050



